FORM PTO-1618A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027

06-09-2000



U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK

UM WAY 17 AM 9:

101376367

OPR/FINANCE

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET					
TRADEMARKS ONLY					
TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).					
Submission Type Conveyance Type					
X   New   License   License					
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID #  Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignm  Effective Date	ent				
Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # Merger  Month Day Year 05 05 00					
Corrective Document Change of Name					
Reel # Frame # X Other PURCHASE MONEY SECURITY AGREEMEN	Т				
Conveying Party					
Execution Date	Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached   Execution Date   Month Day Year				
Name LIL' DRUG STORE PRODUCTS, INC. 05 05 0	00				
Formerly					
Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership X Corporation Association					
Other					
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization IOWA					
Receiving Party  Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached					
Name MARQUETTE BANK CEDAR RAPIDS					
DBA/AKA/TA					
Composed of					
Address (line 1) 1800 FIRST AVENUE NE					
Address (line 2)					
Address (line 3) CEDAR RAPIDS IA 52402-2189	$\neg$				
City State/Country Zip Code Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is	5				
X Corporation Association not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic					
\	Other (Designation must be a separate				
Other representative should be attached.  (Designation must be a separate					
representative should be attached.	]				
Other Comment from Assignment.)	]_				

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231

**TRADEMARK REEL: 002085 FRAME: 0001** 

FORM PTO- Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	1618B	Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK			
Domestic R	tic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only.					
Name						
Address (line 1)						
Address (line 2)						
Address (line 3)						
Address (line 4)						
Correspondent Name and Address Area Code and Telephone Number (319) 365-9461						
Name	Douglas J. Stilwell					
Address(line 1)	115 3rd Street SE					
Address (line 2)	Shuttleworth & Ingersoll, PLC					
Address (line 3)	P.O. Box 2107					
Address (line 4)	Cedar Rapids, IA 52406					
Pages	Enter the total number of pages of tincluding any attachments.	the attached conveyance do	cument # 1			
Enter either the	Application Number(s) or Registres Trademark Application Number or the Registres lemark Application Number(s)	ration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOT	Mark if additional numbers attached TH numbers for the same property). ration Number(s)			
Number of I	Properties Enter the total number	er of properties involved.	# 1			
Fee Amoun	t Fee Amount for Prope	erties Listed (37 CFR 3.41):	\$ 40.00			
Deposit A	ayment by deposit account or if additional fees Deposit Ad	count Number:	#			
Ctatamant -		tion to charge additional fees:	Yes No			
Statement and Signature  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any						
<b>attac</b> CHRIS DE Acquisit	thed copy is a true copy of the original de lated herein. WOLF, Manager of Lons and E-Commerce	ocument. Charges to deposit a				
Name	store Products, Inc. of Person Signing	Sign <del>ature</del>	Date Signed			

TRADEMARK REEL: 002085 FRAME: 0002

Ti to FINANCING STATEMENT is presented to THE FILING OFFICER for filing pursuant to the Uniform Commercial Code:					
1 Debtor(s) (Last Name First) and Address(es) Lit.' DRUG STORE PRODUCTS, INC. 1201 CONTINENTAL PLACE NE CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 52402	2 Secured Party(ies) and Address(es) MARQUETTE BANK CEDAR RAPID: 1800 FIRST AVENUE NE PO BOX 2189 CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 52402-2189	3 For Filing Officer			
4 This financing statement covers the following types (or	items) of property:	5 Name and Address of Assignee			
Registered United States Trademark No. 1,59 any of the foregoing is owned now or replacements, and substitutions relating to a relating to any of the foregoing; all proceed insurance, general intangibles and accounts p	whether idditions, any kind				
6 Description of Real Estate					
		/			
7 Check if applicable:	eral are covered Debtor is	a transmitting utility as defined in UCC 9 105(1)			
Patrili D					
Signature of Secured Party		such M Mikrack			
Type or Print all names (lowa code 335.2)	Signature	of Debtor			
(Secured party or other appropriate signature may be substituted for debtor(s) signature only in cases covered by UCC 9-402(2), and 9-408, and must be identified as such when used.)		JAMES M. NIKRANT, PRESIDENT AND CEO rint all names (lowa Code 335.2)			

(4) Secured Party Copy OF

**RECORDED: 05/17/2000** 

ORIGINATOR - Secured Party keep this copy for your files.

TRADEMARK REEL: 002085 FRAME: 0003